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FORTE

Order information

Ref N°.

FLC 020 010 F11
FLC 020 010 F12
FLC 020 014 F12
FLC 020 020 F12
FLC 020 030 F12
FLC 022 007 F11
FLC 022 007 F12
FLC 022 010 F11
FLC 022 010 F12
FLC 022 014 F12
FLC 022 020 F12
FLC 022 030 F12
FLC 025 007 F11
FLC 025 007 F12
FLC 025 010 F11
FLC 025 010 F12
FLC 025014 F12
FLC 025 020 F12
FLC 025 030 F12
FLC 027 007 F11
FLC 027 007 F12
FLC 027 010 F11
FLC 027 010 F12
FLC 027 014 F12
FLC 027 020 F12
FLC 027 030 F12
FLC 030 007 F11
FLC 030 007 F12
FLC 030 010 F11
FLC 030 010 F12
FLC 030 014 F12
FLC 030 020 F12
FLC 030 030 F12

Distributor

Balloon
diameter (mm)

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
228
2005
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2,75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

length (mm)

Technical specifications

Catheter design
Balloon materia
Balloon coating
Balloon marker
Shaft diameter

Usable shaft length

Max. recommended guidewire

Rapid Exchange (RX)

FLEXITEC™ HP

LFC hydrophilic coating

1 or 2 swaged (zero profile) Platinum Iridium
distal 2.7F  proximal 2.0F

145 cm

0.014" (0.36 mm)

1 French (F) = 0.333 mm — 1 inch (“) = 25.4 mm = 2.54 cm -1 cm = 10 mm

Balloon

10
10
14
20
30
7
7
10
10
14
20
30
7
7
10
10
14
20
30
7
7
10
10
14
20
30
7
7
10
10
14
20
30

N° of

markers

1
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I1ISO 9001:2000 & EN ISO 13485:2003 Certified

Under continuous product development program. Invatec
reserves the right to modify specifications without prior nofice.

Ref N°. Balloon Balloon
diameter (mm)  length (mm)
FLC 032 007 F11 3.25 7
FLC 032 007 F12 3.25 7
FLC 032 010 F11 3.25 10
FLC 032 010 F12 3.25 10
FLC 032 014 F12 3.25 14
FLC 032 020 F12 3.25 20
FLC 032 030 F12 3.25 30
FLC 035 007 F11 3.50 7
FLC 035 007 F12 3.50 7
FLC 035010 F11 3.50 10
FLC 035010 F12 3.50 10
FLC 035014 F12 3.50 14
FLC 035 020 F12 3.50 20
FLC 035 030 F12 3.50 30
FLC 037 010 F11 3.75 10
FLC 037 010 F12 3.75 10
FLC 037 014 F12 3.75 14
FLC 037 020 F12 3.75 20
FLC 037 030 F12 3.75 30
FLC 040 010 F11 4.00 10
FLC 040 010 F12 4.00 10
FLC 040 014 F12 4.00 14
FLC 040 020 F12 4.00 20
FLC 040 030 F12 4.00 30
FLC 045 010 F11 4.50 10
FLC 045 010 F12 4.50 10
FLC 045014 F12 4.50 14
FLC 045 020 F12 4.50 20
FLC 050 010 F11 5.00 10
FLC 050 010 F12 5.00 10
FLC 050 014 F12 5.00 14
FLC 050 020 F12 5.00 20
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“Not available for sale in the US"
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Beijing Global Trade Center Taipei
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China

Sales USA Sales Japan Sales China Sales Taiwan
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LBJeStzlehem. PA 18020 6-5-1 Nishi-shinjuku

The world’s strongest
PTCA balloon
... up to 22 bar (RBP)

_ Wptec

Innovative Technologies
We make ideas come dlive
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PTCA balloon catheter

F a I con p e rfo rmance Special elongated fip

facilitates bifurcation side branch entry
through stent struts

The solution for effective
post-stent dilation

Designed for post-stent dilation

* The world’s strongest balloon (up to 22 bar RBP) ——

-— comed: uncooted ——»|coated —»

* Bikini coating enhances lesion crossing,
but secures balloon during post dilation

“Bikini” coating
Flexitec™ HP balloon material

Proprietary high strength material that holds flexibility
for superior trackability

Tack-welded inner tube -
"‘-q‘
Compliance Chart Shaft maintains structural integrity during
Pressure Ballon diameter mulhple passes
(bar) 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400 450 5.00
7 190 215 240 265 290 315 340 365 390 440 489
8 194 219 244 267 294 319 344 369 394 444 493
9 197 222 247 272 297 322 347 372 397 447 497 A
10 (nominal) | 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400 450 500 PrOprlefG ry shaft
mn 201 226 251 276 301 327 352 377 403 453 503
12 202 227 252 277 302 329 354 379 406 456 506 . . - "
13 203 228 253 278 303 331 356 382 409 460 509 ® De5|gned for maximum TrOCkObIIITy and pUShObIhTy
14 2.04 229 2.54 2.79 3.04 3.33 3.58 3.85 412 4.64 5.12 FOICOH Forfe_- NO Occordion
15 205 230 255 280 305 335 360 389 416 468 516 o Effici ur f ; .
16 206 231 257 282 306 338 363 393 420 472 520 icient transmission ot energy effects while crossing and
17 208 233 259 284 308 341 366 397 424 476 524 :
re-crossing
18 210 235 261 286 310 344 369 401 428 480 528 . - .
19 212 237 263 288 312 347 372 405 432 484 532 % DeS|gned specnﬁcolly for coronary lesions
20 214 239 265 290 314 350 375
21 216 241 267 292 316 353 378 413 440 492 540
22 2NENN2ESNNZT0NN25NNGHONNGEEMNSEIN 418 445 496 544
23 220 245 273 298 322 360 385 423 450 500 548
24 222 247 276 301 325 364 3589
25 224 250 279 304 328 368 393

[TJiin vitro results [ do not exceed RBP




